Husqvarna Kisa, Husqvarna Tévling 15.8.2021 Karhunkorpi, Porvoo, Borga OK
Trian

Lahtoluettelo

HI0RR DIORR HI2TR DI12TR H12 H14 D14 H75 H80 D70 D75 H85 D80 H21 H35
H40 H45 H50 H55 H60 H65 H70 H16 D21 D35 D40 D45 D50 D55 D60 D65 D20 D1
8DI16

H10RR 1,61 km

osallistujia: 6 rasteja: 6
1 10:01 116069 512000 Kanchanasthira Otso EsSu
2 10:03 117637 248455 Koivula Elias HS
3 10:05 116018 514399 Majander Felix Trian
4 10:07 113588 205592 Holstila Unto EsSu
5 10:09 116008 483899 Karlsson Morgan Trian
6 10:11 107765 254528 Matilainen Sakari EsSu

DI10RR 1,61 km

osallistujia: 8 rasteja: 6
7 10:15 117938 191539 Pikkarainen Aamu EsAk
8 10:17 113583 245005 Tervo Kiira Pihkan
9 10:19 118660 256382 Fabritius Ella Trian
10 10:21 117890 49981 Koskinen Kaisla SKUusi
11 10:23 115706 248821 Velema Signe PR
12 10:25 110444 242619 Anttila Mira SKUusi
13 10:27 110731 248421 Martomaa Lilja EsSu
14 10:29 117887 514729 Taponen Alisa Jyry
H12TR 1,57 km
osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 6
15 10:12 118659 256381 Fabritius Emil Trian
16 10:14 102053 257590 Matilainen Tuomas EsSu
D12TR 1,57 km
osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 6
17 10:20 116356 249550 Nylund Elinne Raseborg
18 10:22 117784 55060 Alakare Nelli HS
19 10:24 108384 500675 Majander Tindra Trian

H12 1,57 km



osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 6

20 10:02 114434 514730
21 10:04 110732 211492
22 10:06 105036 312855
23 10:08 105615 220790

H14 1,98 km

osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 8
24 10:33 104993 508292
25 10:35 115509 410644
26 10:37 104350 512204
27 10:39 103926 217386

D14 1,98 km

osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 8
28 10:43 110456 234798
29 10:45 104617 502367

H75 1,75 km

osallistujia: 22 rasteja: 6
30 10:00 1630 245674
31 10:02 30527 506488
32 10:04 32711 254633
33 10:06 6009 506069
34 10:08 38817 511560
35 10:10 27924 501543
36 10:12 17356 122247
37 10:14 30623 513795
38 10:16 15309 50589
39 10:18 19657 511686
40 10:20 21300 254060
41 10:22 20367 199868
42 10:24 31011 245138
43 10:26 15866 509521
44 10:28 33744 513765
45 10:30 10985 257196
46 10:32 16186 227980
47 10:34 37112 216618
48 10:36 30342 150680
49 10:38 18262 177676
50 10:40 33882 508427
51 10:42 30122 223418

HS80 1,75 km

osallistujia: 14 rasteja: 6
52 10:44 24770 511651
53 10:46 32093 508376

Taponen Eemeli
Martomaa Eero
Ryyppd Topias
Mjosund Rasmus

Malmstrom Kaapo
Kuronen Aleksi
Haapala Elias
Vuorela Samu

Anttila Kiira
Koivula Ida

Sten Borije

Aho Olavi
Palomdaki Mikko
Mékinen Matti
Kyyronen Heikki
Koivula Keijo
Reinikainen Pentti
Ronkkd Paavo
Railo Matti
Peitsala Osmo
Hakala Pekka
Laine Erkki
Karkkdinen Eero
Junttila Olavi
Elomaa Pekka
Mékinen Jaakko
Laitinen Matti
Erkidé Hannu
Luoma Simo
Isoherranen Seppo
Leppéakorpi Eero
Kivistd Erkki

Erkkila Erkki
Repo Voitto

Jyry
EsSu
HS

EsSu

RR
Jyry
RR
EsSu

SKUusi
HS

Raseborg
HS
HyRa
Mesik
KS
HyRa
Jyry
EsSu
LS-37
HS

KS
AngA
EsSu
HS
EsSu
AngA
Mesik
HS
Pihkan
HS

IHR
Pihkan

JaPa
RaKas



54 10:48 31476 248776

55 10:50 366 52363
56 10:52 13655 508426
57 10:54 30455 124515
58 10:56 17234 216185
59 10:58 13322 134958
60 11:00 26817 230894
61 11:02 23113 511777
62 11:04 2319 514133
63 11:06 100997 508656
64 11:08 16152 516433
65 11:10 11415 508850

D70 1,75 km

osallistujia: 7 rasteja: 6
66 11:12 30655 508399
67 11:14 16984 190066
68 11:16 30183 150683
69 11:18 18752 238755
70 11:20 10291 235687
71 11:22 15288 222138
72 11:24 1783 153205

D75 1,75 km

osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 6
73 11:26 14602 206958
74 11:28 14747 505682
75 11:30 15319 502023
76 11:32 13301 505586
77 11:34 18264 513498

HS85 1,34 km

osallistujia: 6 rasteja: 6
78 10:28 25115 226441
79 10:30 23119 221840
80 10:32 16004 231102
81 10:34 13360 202804
82 10:36 26819 218549
83 10:38 3101 179683

D80 1,34 km

osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 6
84 10:41 25738 509312

H21 5,23 km

osallistujia: 23 rasteja: 16

Haarlaa Rihko
Perkinen Osmo
Kvick Aimo
Lindeman Osmo
Salmi Tarmo
Osterberg Reino
Karnaattu Mauri
Koskinen Lennart
Kuokkanen Kari
Lehmuskallio Markku
Tolonen Kalle
Aberg Karl-Erik

Kukkonen Marja
Pontinen Tuula
Luoma Helena
Malmsten Beatrice
Kurvinen Ulla
Juvonen Marja
Laitinen Hellevi

Tanska Eeva
Karvinen Tuulikki
Ohramaa Tuula
Salmela Juulia
Isoherranen Kaarina

Ranta Esko
Laurila Pertti
Ruokonen Keijo
Jokinen Eino
Suutari Veikko
Ryyppd Toivo

Pekkarinen Eila

HS
Pihkan
IHR

HS
JoKu
LeSi
KS
EsSu
Pihkan
RaLu
Mesik
EsSu

RaKas
Navi
Pihkan
Lynx
HiKi
RaKas
EsAk

EsSu
HS
Jyry
RiSu
HS

LS-37
EsSu
HS
HyRa
JoKu
RaKas

KeU



85 11:34

86 11:36

87 11:38

88 11:40

89 11:42

90 11:44

91 11:46

92 11:48

93 11:50

94 11:52

95 11:54

96 11:56

97 11:58

98 12:00

99 12:02

100 12:04

101 12:06

102 12:08

103 12:10

104 12:12

105 12:14

106 12:16

107 12:18
H35 4,67 km

osallistujia: 8

108 10:29

109 10:31

110 10:33

111 10:35

112 10:37

113 10:39

114 10:41

115 10:43
H40 4,42 km
osallistujia: 10

116 11:07

117 11:09

118 11:11

119 11:13

120 11:15

121 11:17

122 11:19

123 11:21

124 11:23

125 11:25
H45 4,21 km

osallistujia: 13

9122
119139
37885
8899
6388
22011
39034
24157
3769
29581
5033
25071
13545
14073
3472
92594
3590
15390
7246
10907
34217
28846
17757

508428
511492
512647
512166
251989
208834
234985
256189
504382
500067

93337
248569
505580
515030
514547
512040
511914
515290
508628
227021
515140
199934
237190

rasteja: 14

33029
14935
2402
9348
31061
1112
3551
12908

515386
251642
511383
511932
238654
508402
514244
235088

rasteja: 13

117640
15936
14755
12214

102540
28933
17169

109760

117855
31749

250482
500789
254680
514562
258057
220604
236085
218166
167195
516404

rasteja: 12

Valkonen Henri
Mehtala Jesper
Sorsa Antti
Valkonen Lauri
Kattelus Juuso
Huttunen Esa
Huhtanen Pyry
Kleemola Lauri
Helander Iisak
Wickholm Jdrgen
Tervo Tuomas
Vadisanen Patrik
Wester Sebastian
Sorsa Aleksi
Wickholm Roy
Koivula Emil
Huovila Miikka
Kurkela Mikko
Heinaro Einari
Leskinen Aapo
Pajuoja Otso
Inkeri Eero
Mattila Aleksi

Isokoski Erkki
Rantala Jyri
Kemppainen Teemu
Matilainen Juha
vValikorpi Jari
Lassila Mikko
Sorsa Perttu
Heiskanen Oskari

Jokinen Antti
Vaisadnen Paavo
Lassila Jussi
Tolvanen Leo
Wallenius Tommi
Kapiainen Tomi
Matilainen Jarno
Jarvenpaa Juha
Virkki Otto
Sundblom Soren

IHR
Pihkan
EsSu
IHR
AuVa
TuMe
TP
Lynx
Pohjant
Trian
RR

KS
Trian
TP
Raseborg
HS
KaRa
Koovee
HS
Lynx
EsSu
VeVe
HS

VePo
Koovee
EsSu
LS-37
RasKu
HS
HiKi
Lynx

NOR

HS
PiTa
Pihkan
HS
RaKas
LS-37
HS
EsAk
Trian



126 10:47
127 10:49
128 10:51
129 10:53
130 10:55
131 10:57
132 10:59
133 11:01
134 11:03
135 11:05
136 11:07
137 11:09
138 11:11
H50 3,69 km
osallistujia: 28
139 10:02
140 10:04
141 10:06
142 10:08
143 10:10
144 10:12
145 10:14
146 10:16
147 10:18
148 10:20
149 10:22
150 10:24
151 10:26
152 10:28
153 10:30
154 10:32
155 10:34
156 10:36
157 10:38
158 10:40
159 10:42
160 10:44
161 10:46
162 10:48
163 10:50
164 10:52
165 10:54
166 10:56
HS55 3,50 km
osallistujia: 27
167 10:02
168 10:04
169 10:06
170 10:08
171 10:10
172 10:12
173 10:14
174 10:16

97609
1615
20815
101206
8542
1949
112539
36362
101191
17626
31872
27912
10721

511387
503265
514774
244844
508244
512222
513750
504540
514197
500900
515819
488358
502839

rasteja: 12

24363
92551
12192
101397
8353
3100
15629
18360
20305
98622
8901
607
4944
115191
9199
7171
99151
36396
101204
15130
8985
1679
27261
14299
20302
22840
24117
5020

514720
510161
509535
226566
513804
200892
509959

65738
510203
501619
513801
513752
513892
507224
514131
503062
513460
512158
504636
235288
508462
143411
213852
512866
501755
221624
512101
505759

rasteja: 12

6962
24388
21314

2468
30481

3942

107263
27931

504656
502020
504838

94840
513913
511051
255977
508279

Romppainen Pasi
Koivula Jeppe
Nylund Lucas
Korhonen Tomi
Mjosund Asgeir
Poyhdnen Simo
Siivola Jarno
Ahtiainen Akseli
Hyvarild Jussi

Vaherlehto Tuomas

Virta Jani
Pajula Kimmo
Martomaa Simo

Valkonen Tuomo
Weiss Robert
Laitamaki Mika
Kuosmanen Tuomo
Vadisdnen Marko
Ryyppo Jarkko
Pekkinen Pasi
Salonen Mikko
Loukkalahti Mika
Ritvanen Paavo
Suominen Manne
Heinilad Hannu
Kahiala Jari
Anttonen Mikael
Taskila Sakari
Virtanen Lassi
Heikura Mika
Gynther Kimmo
Osterman Riku
Liljestrdm Kimmo
Kyyrdnen Samuli
Autio Rauno
Tahtinen Timo
Parttimaa Timo

Loukkalahti Marko

Heinonen Sami
Mehtala Markku
Nieminen Jyrki

Ritakallio Timo
Huhtanen Ossi
Heikkinen Jussi
Vaananen Urpo
Launis Kasperi
Pajuoja Vesa
Hintsanen Harri
Ojanen Tuomas

HyRa
HS
Femman
HyRa
EsSu
Raus
HS

KR
HyRa
EsAk
Trian
TuMe
KR

Pihkan
OK77
HI1T
Pihkan
LS-37
RaVva
Pihkan
HS

RR
Pihkan
HiKi
RaVa
Pihkan
KaRa
LeSi
RalLu
RR

IHR
OCPuisto
HS

RR
KaRa
HS
AngA
HiKi
Downtown65
Pihkan
LHR

Lynx
TP
EsSu
KR
Raus
EsSu
IHR
HS



175 10:18
176 10:20
177 10:22
178 10:24
179 10:26
180 10:28
181 10:30
182 10:32
183 10:34
184 10:36
185 10:38
186 10:40
187 10:42
188 10:44
189 10:46
190 10:48
191 10:50
192 10:52
193 10:54
H60 3,27 km
osallistujia: 17
194 11:04
195 11:06
196 11:08
197 11:10
198 11:12
199 11:14
200 11:16
201 11:18
202 11:20
203 11:22
204 11:24
205 11:26
206 11:28
207 11:30
208 11:32
209 11:34
210 11:36
H65 2,74 km
osallistujia: 30
211 10:01
212 10:03
213 10:05
214 10:07
215 10:09
216 10:11
217 10:13
218 10:15
219 10:17
220 10:19
221 10:21
222 10:23
223 10:25

11991
191
5681
23106
5929
14959
28288
25121
15806
5695
8765
116
10906
533
112526
97221
28952
15115
1625

505044
510792
510360
511707
205727
513489
221606
503164
512919
251246
507113

93812
245534
505441
513465
514236
235062
229399
509395

rasteja: 10

13951
8420
92743
1921
35962
3841
12450
14600
23296
6980
32195
3943
24106
3631
15591
17019
25555

190189
234828
206693
510273
217307
507105
511515

90175
238868
226575
231933
508486
230509
500876
179773
514148
505445

rasteja: 10

4100
85
26927
31119
2746
709
27170
5380
24429
28100
6646
18916
24437

513744
501422
504323
254872
515149

88367
514784
205857
225793
504096
516343
513827
239300

Huttunen Matti
Numminen Hannu
Yliluikki Matti
Karjalainen Harri
Valkonen Pasi
Virtanen Markku
Vadisdnen Juha
Peltola Ilkka
Pietikdinen Timo
Laine Kimmo
Kuuluvainen Juha
Nikulainen Pekka
Lonnfeldt Erik
Hakuli Kari
Kaija Esko
Hyyryl&inen Pasi
Ray Tomas
Yl&-Oijala Pasi
Pesola Sakari

Hamalainen Markku
Paganus Ari
Tuononen Ismo
Hyppanen Timo
Ojapalo Ilkka
Kauppinen Tuomo
Wickholm Bjorn-Erik
Sorri Esko
Vestola Heikki
Lang Jan

Vainikka Jari
Pajuoja Pekka
Mannila Jussi
Lahtinen Jouko
Fincke Pekka
Reinikka Kenneth
Parnetti Roy

Toikkanen Jukka
Lindroos Marten
Harju Hannu
Kinkki Seppo
Yli-Kaatiala Jorma
Viitasalo Harri
Kuivala Juha
Vainio Jarmo
Antell Kai
Helkkula Rauli
Hautala Matti
Toyryla Teuvo
Kuivala Hannu

Pihkan
EsAk
SuSi
EsSu
IHR
LamSa
MU

IHR
Pihkan
KyS
EsSu
HS
OK77
KeU
RaVva
EsAk
OK77
KeU
RasKe

RaVva
AngA

KS

EKSu

RR

HyRa
Raseborg
RaHa
NaTe
Raseborg
Pihkan
Lynx
KangSK
HS

VeVe
HyRa

KeU

PorvU
KSF
JaPa
HyRa
KuortKu
RiSu
TuS
H1S
KeU
TuMe
ONMKY
VeVe
TusS



224 10:27
225 10:29
226 10:31
227 10:33
228 10:35
229 10:37
230 10:39
231 10:41
232 10:43
233 10:45
234 10:47
235 10:49
236 10:51
237 10:53
238 10:55
239 10:57
240 10:59
H70 2,47 km
osallistujia: 31
241 10:00
242 10:02
243 10:04
244 10:06
245 10:08
246 10:10
247 10:12
248 10:14
249 10:16
250 10:18
251 10:20
252 10:22
253 10:24
254 10:26
255 10:28
256 10:30
257 10:32
258 10:34
259 10:36
260 10:38
261 10:40
262 10:42
263 10:44
264 10:46
265 10:48
266 10:50
267 10:52
268 10:54
269 10:56
270 10:58
271 11:00
H16 3,12 km

osallistujia: 3

272 11:36

26450
20107
15050
10023
30817
6649
3730
107337
102186
29621
6013
101970
15597
15436
101688
31040
3090

505793
513758
508952

54019
502727
411223
514128
512835
258157
504218
502945
202739
222233
512581
505564
513912
228908

rasteja: 9

34571
16012
22867
27260
28993
22834
16364
10292

1693

1617
14744

3471
18175

4293
29899
12731
30835

5503
31488
17346
25087
21298

3355
32498
15640

4383
10333
16365
39677

4037
15252

205637
502309
250044
238693
182867
202960
195332

51235
182703
242812

50772
513743
238852
190127
240269
513749
500075
254291
184990
222291
511943
185035
508461
511008

43379
514722
257183
236101
251988
206919
504756

rasteja: 9

104701

226582

Rantala Jari
Ahlgvist Hannu
Lehto Esa
Selenius Carl
Halme Tapio
Tervo Arhi
Valkonen Timo
Ilmakunnas Pekka
Kaura-aho Pertti
Malinen Jouko

Juutilainen Juhani

Niskanen Heikki
Tervo Vesa
Olander Ralf
Suhonen Kauko
Torniainen Ari
Pelkonen Heikki

vaatdinen Seppo
Leino Tapio
Tolvanen Mauri

Martikainen Sakari

Helkkula Simo
Lindberg Pekka
Hotti Reino
Kurvinen Veijo
Saukonoja Jouni
Mustranta Antti
Parkkonen Reima
Hyvdnen Eero
Kaukiainen Raimo
Kokkonen Hannu
Laine Jaakko
Nyk&nen Pentti
Kayhko Kari
Pontinen Jorma
Makila Ilmari
Nieminen Pertti
Ryynanen Jorma
Toyryla Hannu
Humalamaki Hannu
Holappa Paavo
Herttuainen Vesa
Romula Tuomo
Vuorinen Lasse
Pajala Tauno
Paikkala Jarmo
Butilkin Niilo
Turunen Erkki

Hyvarila Touko

Koovee
RiSu
HS
Pihkan
AngA
ONMKY
RR
Pihkan
Jyry
RR

KeU
TVV

RR

KSF
LS-37
LappRi
NaTe

EsSu
HS
LeSi
KuUS
PiTa
LeSi
HS
HiKi
PorvU
HS
Pihkan
PorvU
HU-46
AR

HS
Jyry
LS-37
Navi
EsSu
RR
Pihkan
KS
AhtU
VvV
RaKaS
Mesik
AngA
EsSu
Jyry
SaynSa
SuSe

RR



273 11:38
274 11:40
D21 4,37 km
osallistujia: 7
275 11:15
276 11:17
277 11:19
278 11:21
279 11:23
280 11:25
281 11:27
D35 3,55 km
osallistujia: 1
282 11:00
D40 3,42 km
osallistujia: 15
283 11:04
284 11:06
285 11:08
286 11:10
287 11:12
288 11:14
289 11:16
290 11:18
291 11:20
292 11:22
293 11:24
294 11:26
295 11:28
296 11:30
297 11:32
D45 3,07 km
osallistujia: 22
298 10:03
299 10:05
300 10:07
301 10:09
302 10:11
303 10:13
304 10:15
305 10:17
306 10:19
307 10:21
308 10:23

92660
104994

202161
513200

rasteja: 13

1004
4591
15172
335
17511
10180
4369

402912
508599
508321

51303

75849
226626
506382

rasteja: 12

16889

248621

rasteja: 11

10336
112956
16097
117832
1272
106293
13176
32967
32442
24128
16408
532
14439
7091
116784

514341
215208
256179
511649
257339
206655
500739
244166
511549
512788
227000
504780
506476
505143
243026

rasteja: 10

31846
90445
3868
104048
22970
26850
28934
103439
22972
22264
103730

514953
200131
205421
507676
509902
192705
218572
250079
215513
235005
181837

Mjosund Linus
Toivonen Nuutti

Korpi Maarit
Kiiski Johanna
Nevalainen Elina
Antell Saara
Sade Matilda
Juva Jonna
Wennman Heini

Kalliomaa Riikka

Kautto Niina
Havu Paula
Anttila Piia

Forssten Ann-Sofie

Jarolf Tanja
Kesdniemi Outi
Rintamaki Riina
Lehtoranta Leena
Nieminen Outi
Tervo Johanna
Sidensndre Tiina
Rantanen Sinikka
Mannikko Niina
Luurila Mervi
Laurila Kirsti

Sane Mari
Haavisto Mia
Velema Riikka
Rajaméki Riikka

Wartiainen Piritta

Tahvanainen Anu
Ryyppd Minna
Marttila Outi
Laukkanen Marja
Kangasaho Hanna
Karppinen Riikka

EsSu
RR

LapVi
HS

IHR

KeU

KS

AngA
Pohjant

VeVe

HS
EsAk
KeU
Pihkan
PorvU
EsAk
Pihkan
VeVe
RR
Pihkan
Jyry
KyS

RR
Jyry
Pihkan

HS
HyRa
Rasti88
HS
EsSu
LS-37
HS
EsSu
KS
Lynx
EsAk



309 10:25 6967 500188

310 10:27 32181 502109
311 10:29 28816 515667
312 10:31 99707 501181
313 10:33 111515 510274
314 10:35 38056 237164
315 10:37 101352 504981
316 10:39 98245 511045
317 10:41 98636 512787
318 10:43 27441 514354
319 10:45 100880 251277

D50 2,55 km

osallistujia: 13 rasteja: 8
320 11:06 98733 512737
321 11:08 16377 227314
322 11:10 15808 193449
323 11:12 101632 197504
324 11:14 210 255834
325 11:16 109813 257305
326 11:18 13359 515136
327 11:20 12800 515856
328 11:22 118037 510806
329 11:24 39002 177595
330 11:26 803 514285
331 11:28 26386 112510
332 11:30 33826 245487

D55 2,53 km

osallistujia: 8 rasteja: 8
333 11:19 14630 512116
334 11:21 3379 226480
335 11:23 873 511641
336 11:25 4203 246511
337 11:27 112465 210858
338 11:29 15801 500080
339 11:31 20014 510210
340 11:33 130 177744

D60 2,33 km

osallistujia: 11 rasteja: 9
341 10:55 4216 49822
342 10:57 6754 224595
343 10:59 18526 204295
344 11:01 29136 230265
345 11:03 99071 508354
346 11:05 35843 513927
347 11:07 6631 92980
348 11:09 26265 226576
349 11:11 107089 222179

350 11:13 362 506899

Mjosund Katja
Valkonen Anu
Juhola Piia
Hyyrylainen Ulla
Palo Unna-Sisko
Kriktild Leena-Maija
Vuorela Hanna
Leini®o Sari
Nybakken Line
Huusari Heidi
Rajamédki Sohvi

Franssila Hanna
Torp-Donner Heidi
Lankinen Hanna
Dahl Citha
Villikka Sanna
Filipsson-Korento Lena
Sumanen Laura
Turakainen Irene
Suorsa Mervi
Pikkarainen Anu
Hakuli Mia
Vikstrém Liisa
Hirvonen Leena

Vierikko Annamari

Launis Teija

Huhtanen Meri
Tuumi-Niemi Leena-Riitta
Juote Taina

Lankinen Pauliina
Paalanen Anne

Kekdlédinen Kaija

Lusa Sirpa

Humalamé&ki Marja
Kokkila Marita
Kirvesmies Vuokko
Kallio Arja

Toyryla Marja

Eisanen Tea

Lang Gun-Viol
Ilmakunnas Seija
Uusitalo Suvi-Paivikki

EsSu
HS
RaLu
EsAk
HS
VeVe
EsAk
HS
EsSu
InkTe
HS

AngA
OK77
HS
Raseborg
VeVe
OK77
HyRa
Lynx
Pihkan
HS

KeU
Pihkan
AR

HS
Raus
TP

HS
Pihkan
HS

RR

HS

TP

AhtU
EsSu
LS-37
RiSu

KyS

MaMa
Raseborg
Pihkan
THR



351 11:15 26280 513463

D65 2,08 km

osallistujia: 12 rasteja: 8
352 10:03 12628 505130
353 10:05 26203 230901
354 10:07 37924 205875
355 10:09 29200 197591
356 10:11 17269 512833
357 10:13 25420 218740
358 10:15 30417 49853
359 10:17 1123 514984
360 10:19 30570 227868
361 10:21 26202 215514
362 10:23 2896 235240
363 10:25 2442 504216

D20 3,08 km

osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 9
364 11:34 37232 200118
365 11:36 35948 209194
366 11:38 13773 500210
367 11:40 34262 514470

D18 2,55 km

osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 9
368 10:51 107448 255827

D16 2,47 km

osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 8
369 11:40 90572 221870

370 11:42 105188 256485

Markki Outi

Ojapalo Anneli
Kattelus Airi
Virtanen Marita
Raiko Erja
Ahlgvist Kristiina
Kekki Paivi
Heinonen Kaija
Bergstrdm Anneli
Haatio Pirkko
Kattelus Helena
Liimatainen Raili
Turunen Padivi-Kaarina

Suntioinen El11i
Kettumaki Inka
Kangasaho Aino
Soikkeli Sofia

Lauren Camilla

Kriktila Pihla
Anttila Krista

EsSu

RR
KS
EsSu
HyRa
RiSu
KS
Pihkan
EsSu
HS
KS
HyRa
SuSe

EsSu
Trian
HS
EsSu

HS

VeVe
SKUusi
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